
1. Name of Listed Entity:Aster DM Healthcare Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  ASTERDM
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid

up shares?
No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
Securities?

No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
which depository receipts are issued?

No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
otherwise encumbered?

No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential
Voting Rights?

No

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego
ry
(I)

Category of
shareholder

(II)

Nos. of
shareh
olders

No. of fully
paid up
equity

No. of
Partly
paid-up

No. of
shares

underlying

Total
nos.

shares

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

securities

No. of
Shares

Underlying

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion

Number of
Locked in

shares

Number of
Shares

pledged or

Number of
equity

shares held
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share
(XIV)No of Voting

Rights
Total
as a
% of

(A+B+
C)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shar
es
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total

Share
s held

(b)

As a % of Warrants) capital)
(A+B+C2) (X)

Clas
s

eg:
X

Clas
s

eg:y

Tot
al

(XI)= (VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

A Promoter & 2 1892318 0 0 189231 37.45 1892 0 189 37.45 0 37.45 18870 99.72 18923181



Promoter
Group

10 810 3181
0

231
810

6090 0

B Public 10897
9

3127800
43

0 0 312780
043

61.91 3127
8004
3

0 312
780
043

61.91 0 61.91 19914
6770

63.67 29433068
1

C Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 3215492 0 0 321549
2

3215
492

0 321
549
2

0.64 0 0 0.00 129992

C1 Shares
underlying
DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

C2 Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 3215492 0 0 321549
2

0.64 3215
492

0 321
549
2

0.64 0 0.64 0.00 129992

Total 10898
2

5052273
45

0 0 505227
345

100.00 5052
2734
5

0 505
227
345

100.0
0

0 99.00 38785
2860

76.77 48369248
3



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity

Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in

equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as

a % of
Total

Voting
rights

(including convertible No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shar
es

held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total

share
s held

(b)

(XIV)
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities (

(A+B+C2) (X) as a
(VIII) percentageClass

X
Class

Y
Tot
al of diluted

share
capital)
(XI) =

(VII)+(X) as a
% of

A+B+C2

1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided
Family

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

b Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

c Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

d Any Other
(specify)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a Individuals

(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign

1 52572
0

0 0 525720 0.10 52572
0

0 525
720

0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00 525720



Individuals)
Azad Moopen
Mandayapurat
h

AEH
PM40
94B

1 52572
0

0 0 525720 0.10 52572
0

0 525
720

0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00 525720

b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d Foreign

Portfolio
Investor

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

e Any Other
(specify)

1 18870
6090

0 0 188706
090

37.35 18870
6090

0 188
706
090

37.35 0 37.35 1887
0609
0

100.
00

18870609
0

Bodies
Corporate

1 18870
6090

0 0 188706
090

37.35 18870
6090

0 188
706
090

37.35 0 37.35 1887
0609
0

100.
00

18870609
0

Union
Investments
Private
Limited

AAB
CU72
23M

1 18870
6090

0 0 188706
090

37.35 18870
6090

0 188
706
090

37.35 0 37.35 1887
0609
0

100.
00

18870609
0

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

2 18923
1810

0 0 189231
810

37.45 18923
1810

0 189
231
810

37.45 0 37.45 1887
0609
0

99.7
2

18923181
0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

2 18923
1810

0 0 189231
810

37.45 18923
1810

0 189
231
810

37.45 0 37.45 1887
0609
0

99.7
2

18923181
0

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

PAN
(II)

Nos. of
shareh
older
(III)

No. of
fully
paid
up

equity
share
s held

(IV)

Partly
paid-up
equity
shares

held
(V)

Nos. of
shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts

(VI)

Total
nos.

shares
held
VII =

IV+V+VI

Sharehol
ding %

calculate
d as per
SCRR,
1957

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

(IX)

No. of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

(X)

Total
shareholdin
g , as a %
assuming

full
conversion

of
convertible
securities

Number of
Locked in

shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares

pledged or
otherwise

encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity

shares held
in

dematerializ
ed form

(XIV)No of Voting Rights Total as
a % of
Total

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total

No.
(No

t

As a
% of
total



Class
X

Class
Y

Tot
al

Voting
rights

(as a
percentage
of diluted

share
capital)

(XI)

Shar
es

held
(b)

ap
pli
ca
ble

)
(a)

share
s held
(Not

applic
able)
(b)

1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a Mutual

Funds/
2 92196

39
0 0 921963

9
1.82 92196

39
0 921

963
9

1.82 0 1.82 0 0.00 9219639

Sbi Magnum
Taxgain
Scheme

AAB
TS64
07Q

1 56144
93

0 0 561449
3

1.11 56144
93

0 561
449
3

1.11 0 1.11 0 0.00 5614493

b Venture
Capital Funds

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

c Alternate
Investment
Funds

2 47218
44

0 0 472184
4

0.93 47218
44

0 472
184
4

0.93 0 0.93 0 0.00 4721844

d Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

1 14186
858

0 0 141868
58

2.81 14186
858

0 141
868
58

2.81 0 2.81 0 0.00 14186858

Olympus
Capital Asia
Investments
Limited

AAB
CO22
17P

1 14186
858

0 0 141868
58

2.81 14186
858

0 141
868
58

2.81 0 2.81 0 0.00 14186858

e Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

14 19946
666

0 0 199466
66

3.95 19946
666

0 199
466
66

3.95 0 3.95 0 0.00 19946666

f Financial
Institutions/
Banks

2 11668 0 0 11668 0.00 116680 116
68

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 11668

g Insurance
Companies

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

h Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

i Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0



(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(1)

21 48086
675

0 0 480866
75

9.52 48086
675

0 480
866
75

9.52 0 9.52 0 0.00 48086675

2 Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

3 Non-
institutions

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

a Individuals - 10333
0

24343
529

0 0 243435
29

4.82 24343
529

0 243
435
29

4.82 0 4.82 1056
7176

43.4
1

13733322

i Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

10327
7

11373
426

0 0 113734
26

2.25 11373
426

0 113
734
26

2.25 0 2.25 1403
4

0.12 11316361

ii Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

53 12970
103

0 0 129701
03

2.57 12970
103

0 129
701
03

2.57 0 2.57 1055
3142

81.3
7

2416961

b NBFCs
registered
with RBI

2 266 0 0 266 0.00 266 0 266 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 266

c Employee
Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

d Overseas
Depositories

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0



(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

e Any Other
(specify)

5626 24034
9573

0 0 240349
573

47.57 24034
9573

0 240
349
573

47.57 0 47.57 1885
7959
4

78.4
6

23251041
8

Bodies
Corporate

151 47560
034

0 0 475600
34

9.41 47560
034

0 475
600
34

9.41 0 9.41 0 0.00 47560034

True North
Trusteeship
Pvt Ltd

AAB
CI565
3B

1 46537
491

0 0 465374
91

9.21 46537
491

0 465
374
91

9.21 0 9.21 0 0.00 46537491

Clearing
Members

136 16798
8

0 0 167988 0.03 16798
8

0 167
988

0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 167988

HUF 3936 10554
94

0 0 105549
4

0.21 10554
94

0 105
549
4

0.21 0 0.21 0 0.00 1055494

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

1399 26521
186

0 0 265211
86

5.25 26521
186

0 265
211
86

5.25 0 5.25 2370
1723

89.3
7

18682031

Rashid Aslam
Bin Mohideen
Mammu Haji

BWN
PM46
69K

1 11225
214

0 0 112252
14

2.22 11225
214

0 112
252
14

2.22 0 2.22 1122
5214

100.
00

7483476

Shamsudheen
Bin Mohideen
Mammu Haji

AKL
PM94
12H

1 57178
29

0 0 571782
9

1.13 57178
29

0 571
782
9

1.13 0 1.13 5612
607

98.1
6

3846960

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

3 16487
7871

0 0 164877
871

32.63 16487
7871

0 164
877
871

32.63 0 32.63 1648
7787
1

100.
00

16487787
1

Olympus
Capital Asia
Investments
Limited

AAB
CO22
17P

1 10284
8391

0 0 102848
391

20.36 10284
8391

0 102
848
391

20.36 0 20.36 1028
4839
1

100.
00

10284839
1

Rimco
(Mauritius)
Limited

AAH
CR20
23A

1 51086
710

0 0 510867
10

10.11 51086
710

0 510
867
10

10.11 0 10.11 5108
6710

100.
00

51086710

Indium Iv AAC 1 10942 0 0 109427 2.17 109420 109 2.17 0 2.17 1094 100. 10942770



Mauritius
Holdings
Limited

CI490
7P

770 70 770 427
70

2770 00

Trusts 1 16700
0

0 0 167000 0.03 16700
0

0 167
000

0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 167000

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

10895
8

26469
3368

0 0 264693
368

52.39 26469
3368

0 264
693
368

52.39 0 52.39 1991
4677
0

75.2
4

24624400
6

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

10897
9

31278
0043

0 0 312780
043

61.91 31278
0043

0 312
780
043

61.91 0 61.91 1991
4677
0

63.6
7

29433068
1



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity

Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held
(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in

equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as

a % of
Total

Voting
rights

(including of No. As a
% of
total
Shar
es

held

No.
(No

t
ap
pli
ca
ble

)

As a
% of
total

share
s held
(Not

applic
able)

(XIV)
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable)
as aClass

X
Class

Y
Tot
al percentage

of diluted
share

capital)
(XI)

1 Custodian/DR
Holder

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

2 Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

1 32154
92

0 0 321549
2

0.64 32154
92

0 321
549
2

0.64 0 0.64 0.00 129992

Total Non-
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

1 32154
92

0 0 321549
2

32154
92

0 321
549
2

0.64 0 0 0.00 129992

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held



Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding %


