- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Aster DM Healthcare Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ASTERDM
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2018
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding	Nun	nber of V	oting l	Rights	No. of	Shareholding,	Numl	er of	Nun	nber of	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh	paid up	Partly	shares	nos.	as a % of total	he	eld in ea	ch clas	s of	Shares	as a % assuming	Lock	ed in	Sł	ares	equity
(1)	(II)	olders	equity	paid-up	underlying	shares	no. of shares		secu	rities		Underlying	full conversion	sha	res	plea	lged or	shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I	X)		Outstanding	of convertible			othe	erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of	No	of Votir	ıg	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
j		Ì	Ï	İ	Ï	İ	(A+B+C2)		Rights		as a	(X)	· · ·	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							, ,	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	. ,	(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total		total	
j		Ì	Ï	İ	Ï	İ		S	S	al	(A+B+		As a % of	1	Shar		Share	
								eg:	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)	1	es		s held	
								X					, ,		held		(b)	
															(b)			
A	Promoter &	2	1892318	0	0	189231	37.45	1892	0	189	37.45	0	37.45	18870	99.72		-	18923181

	Promoter		10			810		3181		231				6090		0
	Group							0		810						
В	Public	10897	3127800	0	0	312780	61.91	3127	0	312	61.91	0	61.91	19914	63.67	29433068
		9	43			043		8004		780				6770		1
								3		043						
C	Non	1	3215492	0	0	321549		3215	0	321	0.64	0		0	0.00	129992
	Promoter-					2		492		549						
	Non Public									2						
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0			0.00	0
	underlying															
	DRs															
C2	Shares held	1	3215492	0	0	321549	0.64	3215	0	321	0.64	0	0.64		0.00	129992
	by					2		492		549						
	Employee									2						
	Trusts															
	Total	10898	5052273	0	0	505227	100.00	5052	0	505	100.0	0	99.00	38785	76.77	48369248
		2	45			345		2734		227	0			2860		3
								5		345						

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Voti	ng Rigi	hts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ach class	of seci		Shares	g, as a %	Lock	ked in	Sh	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		((IX)		Underlying	assuming	sha	ares		lged or	shares held
1	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	full conversion	(2	XII)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of	1			XIII)	ed form
				s held		, ,			No of	Voting R	ights	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	Ás a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) =		Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)	
														(VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/				O			0.00				0.00	O .	0.00		0.00			
	State																		
	Government(s																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Institutions/ Banks																		
d	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	(specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
			1	U	U	0	U		~	U	-		0						ŭ .
a	Individuals (Non-		1	52572 0	U	U	525720	0.10	52572 0	20	525 720		0	0.10	U	0.00			525720
	`								J		120								
	Resident																		
	Individuals/																		
	Foreign																		

	Individuals)														
	Azad Moopen	AEH 1	52572	0	0	525720	0.10	52572	0	525	0.10	0	0.10	0.00	525720
	Mandayapurat	PM40	0					0		720					
	h	94B													
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	0
	Portfolio														
	Investor														
e	Any Other	1	18870	0	0	188706	37.35	18870	0		37.35	0	37.35	1887 100.	18870609
	(specify)		6090			090		6090		706				0609 00	0
										090				0	
	Bodies	1	18870	0	0	188706	37.35	18870	0		37.35	0	37.35	1887 100.	18870609
	Corporate		6090			090		6090		706				0609 00	0
										090				0	
		AAB 1	18870	0	0	188706	37.35	18870	0		37.35	0	37.35	1887 100.	18870609
		CU72	6090			090		6090		706				0609 00	0
		23M								090				0	
	Limited														
	Sub-Total	2	18923	0	0	189231	37.45	18923	0		37.45	0	37.45	1887 99.7	18923181
	(A)(2)		1810			810		1810		231				0609 2	0
										810				0	
	Total	2	18923	0	0	189231	37.45	18923	0		37.45	0	37.45	1887 99.7	18923181
	Shareholding		1810			810		1810		231				0609 2	0
	of Promoter									810				0	
	and Promoter														
	Group (A)=														
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)														

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	Number of Voting Righ each class of secu (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion		ed in ires	SI pled oth encu	nber of hares Iged or erwise Imbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
			s held (IV)	(*)	(4)	IVTVTV	As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)

									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (YI)	9	Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble)	share s held (Not applic able)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	_	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Mutual Funds/		2	92196 39	0	0	921963 9	1.82	92196 39	0	921 963 9	1.82	0	1.82	0	0.00			9219639
	Sbi Magnum Taxgain Scheme	AAB TS64 07Q	1	56144 93	0	0	561449 3	1.11	56144 93	0	561 449 3	1.11	0	1.11	0	0.00			5614493
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		2	47218 44	0	0	472184 4	0.93	47218 44	0	472 184 4	0.93	0	0.93	0	0.00			4721844
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		1	14186 858	0	0	141868 58	2.81	14186 858	0	141 868 58	2.81	0	2.81	0	0.00			14186858
	Olympus Capital Asia Investments Limited	AAB CO22 17P		14186 858	0	0	141868 58	2.81	14186 858	0	141 868 58	2.81	0	2.81	0	0.00			14186858
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		14	19946 666	0	0	199466 66	3.95	19946 666	0	199 466 66	3.95	0	3.95	0	0.00			19946666
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		2	11668	0	0	11668	0.00	11668	0	116 68	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			11668
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

	(specify)															
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	21	48086 675	0	0	480866 75	9.52	48086 675	50	480 866 75	9.52	0	9.52	0	0.00	48086675
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	O	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	O
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals -	10333	24343 529	0	0	243435 29	4.82	24343 529	30	243 435 29	4.82	0	4.82	1056 7176		13733322
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10327 7	11373 426	0	0	113734 26	2.25	11373 426	30	734 26		0	2.25	1403 4	0.12	11316361
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	53	12970 103	0	0	129701 03	2.57	12970 103	00	129 701 03	2.57	0	2.57	1055 3142		2416961
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	266	0	0	266	0.00	266	0	266	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	266
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Overseas Depositories	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

	(holding DRs) (balancing figure))												
e	Any Other (specify)		5626	24034 0 9573	0	240349 573	47.57	24034 0 9573	240 47.57 349 573	0	47.57	1885 7959 4	78.4 6	23251041 8
	Bodies Corporate		151	47560 0 034	0	475600 34	9.41	47560 0 034	475 9.41 600 34	0	9.41	0	0.00	47560034
	True North Trusteeship Pvt Ltd	AAB CI565 3B		46537 0 491	0	465374 91	9.21	46537 0 491	465 9.21 374 91	0	9.21	0	0.00	46537491
	Clearing Members		136	16798 0 8	0	167988	0.03	167980 8	167 0.03 988	0	0.03	0	0.00	167988
	HUF		3936	10554 0 94	0	105549 4	0.21	105540 94	105 0.21 549 4	0	0.21	0	0.00	1055494
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		1399	26521 0 186	0	265211 86	5.25	26521 0 186	265 5.25 211 86	0	5.25	2370 1723		18682031
	Rashid Aslam Bin Mohideen Mammu Haji	PM46		11225 0 214	0	112252 14	2.22	11225 0 214	112 2.22 252 14	0	2.22	1122 5214		7483476
	Shamsudheen Bin Mohideen Mammu Haji	AKL PM94		57178 0 29	0	571782 9	1.13	571780 29	571 1.13 782 9	0	1.13	5612 607	98.1 6	3846960
	Overseas Corporate Bodies		3	16487 0 7871	0	164877 871	32.63	164870 7871	164 32.63 877 871	0	32.63	1648 7787 1		16487787 1
	Olympus Capital Asia Investments Limited	AAB CO22 17P		10284 0 8391	0	102848 391	20.36	102840 8391	102 20.36 848 391	0	20.36	1028 4839 1		10284839
	Rimco (Mauritius) Limited	AAH CR20 23A		51086 0 710	0	510867 10		510860 710	510 10.11 867 10	0	10.11	5108 6710	00	51086710
	Indium Iv	AAC	1	10942 0	0	109427	2.17	109420	109 2.17	0	2.17	1094	100.	10942770

Mauritius	CI490		770			70		770	427			2770	00	
Holdings	7P								70					
Limited														
Trusts		1	16700	0	0	167000	0.03	16700	0 167 0.03	0	0.03	0	0.00	167000
			0					0	000					
Sub-Total		10895	26469	0	0	264693	52.39	26469	0 264 52.39	0	52.39	1991	75.2	24624400
(B)(3)		8	3368			368		3368	693			4677	4	6
									368			0		
Total Public		10897	31278	0	0	312780	61.91	31278	0 312 61.91	0	61.91	1991	63.6	29433068
Shareholding		9	0043			043		0043	780			4677	7	1
(B)=									043			0		
(B)(1)+(B)(2))													
+(B)(3)														

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Vot	ing Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	e	ach class		rities	Shares	shareholdin		red in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate			(IX)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares held	Depository	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(II)		erwise	in dematerializ
				equity share	(V)	Receipts (VI)	10+0+01)	1957					securities	conversion	-			mbered XIII)	ed form
İ				s held	(-)	(**)		As a % of	No of	Voting R	ights	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)		_	•	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (-	total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage	+	Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
Ì							İ		X	Y	al	rigino		of diluted	1	held	ca	(Not	
							ļ			ļ				share]		ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)	-)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	<u> </u>	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0	(AI)		0.00			0
1			U	U	U	U	U		U	U	U	0.00	U			0.00			U
	Holder																		
2	Employee		1	32154	0	0	321549	0.64	32154	10	321	0.64	0	0.64		0.00			129992
	Benefit Trust			92			2		92		549								
	(under SEBI			_			Ĺ		_		2								
	`										2								
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
			_	22171	^		221710		2217	1 0	221	0 - 1			0	0.00			10000
	Total Non-		1	32154	0	O	321549		32154	10		0.64	O		0	0.00			129992
	Promoter-			92			2		92		549								
	Non Public										2								
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	1 1																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as numl	ber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which a	re frozen etc.

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	